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Observaciones

45
19-08-2024
22-08-2024
132/2024

DECLARACION INTERES MUNICIPAL 6° MARCHA PROV. DE ORGULLO
LGBTIQ+- APROBADA POR UNANIMIDAD

PROMOCION SOCIAL
Promulgada

DECLARACION INTERES MUNICIPAL 6° MARCHA PROV. DE ORGULLO
LGBTIQ+- APROBADA POR UNANIMIDAD



